
60m Sub14 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,8
1
2 1034  PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT 9,33
3 1700 ANDIA BURGOS JORGE  ATLETISMO ALAS 10,38
4 1176 Andreu Toyas Daniel Rainbow Team 8,77
5 1038 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 9,38
6 1039 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO Zgz. Atletismo 9,65
7 1125 BERNIA SEGURA PEDRO J. Zurita NP
8 1027  BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 8,50

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4,1
1
2 1194 Diaz Perez Asier Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,16
3 1044 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL Zgz. Atletismo 9,86
4 1045 GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 10,10
5 1046 GIL LAVIÑA JORGE Zgz. Atletismo 10,72
6 1083 HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN Marianistas El Pilar 9,74
7 1048 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN Zgz. Atletismo 9,10
8 1049 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS Zgz. Atletismo 9,51

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,8
1
2 1051 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO Zgz. Atletismo 10,00
3 1052 LANDA ASENSIO JUAN Zgz. Atletismo 10,16
4 1144 LANGA MARTIN NAREM  ATLETISMO ALAS 10,21
5 1230 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO LA ESTRELLA 8,71
6 1074 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO Marianistas El Pilar 11,10
7 1084 MARTA LEAL BRUNO Marianistas El Pilar 9,28
8 1174 Martinez Moreo Pablo Rainbow Team 10,31

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,9
1
2 1079 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO Marianistas El Pilar 9,39
3 1057 OLIETE ORNA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 10,35
4 1071 ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO Marianistas El Pilar 9,52
5 1059 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL Zgz. Atletismo 9,01
6 1060 PUERTO CALMACHE ALVARO Zgz. Atletismo 10,73
7 1022 Remacha Fuentes Víctor Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,75
8 1021 Remacha Fuentes Mario Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,6
1
2 1177 Roy Gan Alex Rainbow Team 9,96
3 1023 Royo Gil Braulio Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,74
4 1024 Royo Abdallah Cristian Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,02
5 1062 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUELZgz. Atletismo 8,28
6 1063 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO Zgz. Atletismo 8,33
7 1064 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 10,02
8 1065 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 9,82

3

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,2
1
2 1120 VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO J. Zurita 9,49
3 1191 VERON GOYENECHE JOSE ELITE SPORT 8,73
4 1216 MARTÍNEZ DACOSTA GABRIEL ESCUELA ZENIT 9,30
5 1050 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE Zgz. Atletismo 9,38
6 1175 Camacho Calvo Noé Rainbow Team 9,35
7 1030  CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN ESCUELA ZENIT 10,21
8
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60mv Sub14 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +6
1
2 1054 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN Zgz. Atletismo 9,91
3 1700 ANDIA BURGOS JORGE  ATLETISMO ALAS DNF
4 1007 Beltrán Morte Francho Alcampo Scorpio-71 11,76
5 1031  CHÁVARRI MORENO DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 12,71
6 1144 LANGA MARTIN NAREM  ATLETISMO ALAS 12,61
7 Orea Aznar Banu St. Casablanca 11,72
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4,3
1
2 1187 Gonzalez Perez Gabriel ELITE SPORT 11,12
3 1009 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,65
4 1136 ARBONES ROMERO LORENZO  ATLETISMO ALAS 11,36
5 1072 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar 12,21
6 1138 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN  ATLETISMO ALAS 12,65
7 1047 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 12,32
8
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120m Sub14 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,5
1 1120 VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO J. Zurita 18,55
2 1141 EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS  ATLETISMO ALAS 20,94
3 1027  BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 16,52
4 1029  BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN ESCUELA ZENIT 24,75
5 1037 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL Zgz. Atletismo 18,79
6 1176 Andreu Toyas Daniel Rainbow Team 17,13
7 1038 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 18,21
8 1040 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL Zgz. Atletismo 19,75

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,5
1 1193 Tierra Monreal Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP
2 1030  CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN ESCUELA ZENIT 19,91
3 1033  PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL ESCUELA ZENIT 20,13
4 1041 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO Zgz. Atletismo 16,39
5 1175 Camacho Calvo Noé Rainbow Team 18,10
6 1044 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL Zgz. Atletismo 19,00
7 1045 GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 20,51
8 1046 GIL LAVIÑA JORGE Zgz. Atletismo 20,88

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V 2,9
1 1065 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 19,07
2 1049 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS Zgz. Atletismo 18,64
3 1050 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE Zgz. Atletismo 18,26
4 1051 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO Zgz. Atletismo 19,25
5 1052 LANDA ASENSIO JUAN Zgz. Atletismo 19,84
6 1230 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO LA ESTRELLA 17,13
7 1053 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN Zgz. Atletismo 17,81
8 1074 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO Marianistas El Pilar NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,3
1
2 1123 MESTRE GISPERT PAU J. Zurita 19,99
3 1057 OLIETE ORNA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 20,45
4 1058 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN Zgz. Atletismo 18,56
5 ##### Orea Aznar Banu St. Casablanca 16,58
6 1071 ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO Marianistas El Pilar 19,27
7 1059 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL Zgz. Atletismo 17,74
8 1060 PUERTO CALMACHE ALVARO Zgz. Atletismo 22,59

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2
1
2 1020 Ramón Sanz Bruno Alcampo Scorpio-71 19,77
3 1021 Remacha Fuentes Mario Alcampo Scorpio-71 18,65
4 1022 Remacha Fuentes Víctor Alcampo Scorpio-71 21,81
5 1061 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAMZgz. Atletismo 15,95
6 1177 Roy Gan Alex Rainbow Team 19,95
7 1179 Ruiz Antón Laín Rainbow Team 18,26
8 1064 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 19,81
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500m Sub14 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1187 GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL ELITE SPORT 1:29.66
1028  BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT 1:30.55
1002 ALVARO REDONDO GONZALO Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:31.45
1191 VERON GOYENECHE JOSE ELITE SPORT 1:34.67
1018 Pobes Alías Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:38.84
1081 AMOROS MELUS MARCOS Marianistas El Pilar 1:39.20
1150 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER AD. Pirineos 1:40.54
1035  SÁNCHEZ LASCORZ ALVARO ESCUELA ZENIT 1:42.17
1185 CRUZ EGA JORGE ELITE SPORT 1:42.21
1000 Abadía Monguilod Máximo Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:42.49
1171 Monzon De la sierra Roberto ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:44.02
1142 EZQUERRO SIMON JORGE  ATLETISMO ALAS 1:45.94
1070 VAL-CARRERES HERNANDEZ CARLOS Marianistas El Pilar 1:46.68
1227 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO LA ESTRELLA 1:47.61
1151 VIVES ARNAL PABLO AD. Pirineos 1:48.64
1008 Castelló González Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71 2:00.32
1170 Prado Romero David ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:06.56
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1000m sub14 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1013 Hernando Ruiz-Belloso Álvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71 3:19.03
1007 Beltrán Morte Francho Alcampo Scorpio-71 3:34.79
1076 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS Marianistas El Pilar 3:36.73
1083 HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN Marianistas El Pilar 3:47.95
1082 DEAN DELSO JAIME Marianistas El Pilar 3:48.70
1193 Tierra Monreal Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71 3:54.19
1072 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar NP
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Peso sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1012 Gracia Pérez Rodrigo Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,35 9,29 9,15 9,35
1063 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO Zgz. Atletismo 8,44 8,79 8,46 8,79
1039 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO Zgz. Atletismo 4,88 5,77 6,94 6,94
1180 Cajas Calvo Gabriel Rainbow Team 6,82 5,66 6,85 6,85
1062 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL Zgz. Atletismo 6,85 6,81 X 6,85
1032  GIL LORENTE RAUL ESCUELA ZENIT 6,10 6,33 6,18 6,33
1179 Ruiz Antón Laín Rainbow Team 6,13 X 5,55 6,13
1227 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO LA ESTRELLA 4,84 5,76 X 5,76
1048 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN Zgz. Atletismo 4,69 5,25 5,49 5,49
1076 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS Marianistas El Pilar 4,99 4,66 4,86 4,99
1079 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO Marianistas El Pilar X 4,14 4,08 4,14
1033  PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL ESCUELA ZENIT X 3,62 4,13 4,13
1173 Alvaro Peñafiel Hugo ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X 3,44 X 3,44
1137 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO  ATLETISMO ALAS NP
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Triple Sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1054 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN Zgz. Atletismo 10,85 10,20 9,88 10,85
1061 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM Zgz. Atletismo 9,98 X 1,12 9,98
1041 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO Zgz. Atletismo 9,10 9,55 9,63 9,63
1023 Royo Gil Braulio Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,47 9,60 9,22 9,60
1013 Hernando Ruiz-Belloso Álvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,51 X 8,78 9,51
1012 Gracia Pérez Rodrigo Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,18 9,50 8,85 9,50
1028  BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT 9,03 8,82 9,18 9,18
1009 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 9,15 9,00 9,15
1047 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 8,70 X X 8,70
1024 Royo Abdallah Cristian Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,14 8,32 8,06 8,32
1031  CHÁVARRI MORENO DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 8,04 8,25 7,83 8,25
1020 Ramón Sanz Bruno Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,40 7,59 8,12 8,12
1138 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN  ATLETISMO ALAS 7,97 X 7,48 7,97
1037 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL Zgz. Atletismo 7,80 X 7,90 7,90
1035  SÁNCHEZ LASCORZ ALVARO ESCUELA ZENIT 7,82 6,93 7,20 7,82
1040 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL Zgz. Atletismo 7,66 7,43 7,81 7,81
1058 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN Zgz. Atletismo 7,80 7,30 7,76 7,80
1136 ARBONES ROMERO LORENZO  ATLETISMO ALAS X X 7,77 7,77
1053 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN Zgz. Atletismo 7,65 7,76 7,54 7,76
1171 Monzon De la sierra Roberto ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 7,04 7,40 7,72 7,72
1029  BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN ESCUELA ZENIT X 7,58 6,55 7,58
1034  PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT 7,57 7,28 7,19 7,57
1084 MARTA LEAL BRUNO Marianistas El Pilar 7,56 7,30 X 7,56
1018 Pobes Alías Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,32 7,20 7,25 7,32
1172 Arnau Gracia Marcos ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 7,24 6,82 6,95 7,24
1173 Alvaro Peñafiel Hugo ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 6,50 6,66 6,92 6,92
1002 ALVARO REDONDO GONZALO Alcampo Scorpio-71 X X 6,78 6,78
1141 EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS  ATLETISMO ALAS 6,57 X - 6,57
1216 MARTÍNEZ DACOSTA GABRIEL ESCUELA ZENIT X X X NM
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60m Sub14 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V 3,9
1 1622 QUIROGA ACIN MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar 9,73
2 1607 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER Zgz. Atletismo 9,43
3 1568  PARDINA ALCALA LAURA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,63
4 1576 CHAO ALONSO VEGA Zgz. Atletismo 10,02
5 1581 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA Zgz. Atletismo 8,39
6 1691 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA  ATLETISMO ALAS 10,82
7 1565  ARCEGA ARCEGA SOFIA ESCUELA ZENIT 10,98
8 1723 Diez Arregui Ximena Rainbow Team 10,36

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V 3,8
1 1701 MARTINEZ AZNAR ANDREA AD. Pirineos 9,81
2 1725 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA ELITE SPORT 8,93
3 1528 Ibáñez Benito María Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,29
4 1714 Sierra Berdun Irene ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,47
5 1539 Nieto Bernad Nora Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,19
6 1594 PEREZ BERNAD CLAUDIA Zgz. Atletismo 10,06
7 1762 GILA BERNAL VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,93
8 1688 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA  ATLETISMO ALAS 11,79

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V 4,6
1 1761 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MONICA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,96
2 1517 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,00
3 1738 SALANOVA CALVO LAURA AUREA ROMAREDA CD 10,13
4 1737 PEREZ CARBO INES ROMAREDA CD 9,95
5 1522 García Casanova Daniela Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,55
6 1602 SERRATE CASTEJÓN OLAYA Zgz. Atletismo 10,20
7 1579 ESCARZA CHAVES SILVIA Zgz. Atletismo 11,66
8 1580 FRAGO CHIA CARLA Zgz. Atletismo 9,29

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4,1
1 1695 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA  ATLETISMO ALAS 9,55
2 1547 Redondo Compaired Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,60
3 1597 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA Zgz. Atletismo 9,36
4 1620 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA Marianistas El Pilar 9,84
5 1583 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA Zgz. Atletismo 9,34
6 1692 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA  ATLETISMO ALAS 9,92
7 1702 CASADO ECHEVERRIA-TORRES MAGDA AD. Pirineos 9,38
8 1616 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA Marianistas El Pilar 9,31

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3
1 1696 LANZÁN FÁBREGAS OLIVIA  ATLETISMO ALAS NP
2 1546 RAMON FECE LEYRE Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,98
3 1514 Contamina Ferrer Laura Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,51
4 1734 LABARTA GARCIA CELIA PEDROLA 10,99
5 1699 REVUELTA GARCÍA CLAUDIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 10,08
6 1724 BANDRÉS GARCÍA VEGA Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,70
7 1721 Pérez Gil Nerea Rainbow Team 10,41
8 1728 HOLGADO GONZALEZ LAURA ELITE SPORT 10,54
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,6
1 1789 DÍEZ GRACIA MARINA CA Cuarte 10,19
2 1703 GARCIA JARABO LAIA AD. Pirineos 9,56
3 1512 Casas Lacasa Beatriz Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,78
4 1775 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA San José 8,94
5 1716 García Marin Aitana ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,75
6 1593 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA Zgz. Atletismo 9,74
7 1672 FUERTES MATA JULIA J. Zurita 8,84
8 1532 López-Montenegro Medel Teresa Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,60

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,9
1 1600 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA Zgz. Atletismo 10,03
2 1630 VILLA MOLINERO MARINA Zgz. Atletismo 9,82
3 1557 Sanz Moreno Leyre Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,79
4 1715 Lázaro Moya Sofía ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,26
5 1519 Galvache Nuñez Lucía Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,40
6 1766 GALINDO OLIVEIRA ASHLEY Zgz. Atletismo 8,69
7 1722 Galvez Orduña Irene Rainbow Team 11,20
8 1606 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL Zgz. Atletismo 9,13

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +1,2
1 1573 CABREJAS PÉREZ ABRIL Zgz. Atletismo 9,96
2 1540 OLMEDILLAS PERNÍA CLAUDIA Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,90
3 1629  ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,90
4 1588 LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA Zgz. Atletismo 8,50
5 1543 Pérez Romeo Sofia Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,69
6 1526 Hernando Ruiz-Belloso Celia Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,83
7 1574 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA Zgz. Atletismo 9,77
8 1590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA Zgz. Atletismo 10,68

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,4
1 1585 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH Zgz. Atletismo 10,14
2 1732 Andrés Serrano María Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,33
3 1619 ROMERA TORRES IRENE Marianistas El Pilar 8,98
4 1503 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,36
5 1782 GASTELAARS VELA CARLOTA CA Cuarte 9,93
6 1551 San Vicente Vicente Julieta Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,35
7 1591 MELIC VILLAR BERTA Zgz. Atletismo 9,35
8
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60mv Sub14 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,5
1
2 1587 Lalana Gamiz Irene Zgz. Atletismo 12,21
3 1558 Seguí Alonso-Lej Esther Alcampo Scorpio-71 14,13
4 1518 Fidalgo Valles Ariana Alcampo Scorpio-71 13,36
5 1541 Orte Cervantes Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71 14,77
6 1598 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN Zgz. Atletismo 11,76
7 1601 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL Zgz. Atletismo 11,32
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4,7
1
2 1614 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA Marianistas El Pilar 11,54
3 1532 López-Montenegro Medel Teresa Alcampo Scorpio-71 14,01
4 1519 Galvache Nuñez Lucía Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP
5 1724 BANDRÉS GARCÍA VEGA Alcampo Scorpio-71 11,99
6 1552 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT Alcampo Scorpio-71 11,79
7 1716 García Marin Aitana ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 13,28
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4,9
1
2 1517 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota Alcampo Scorpio-71 12,66
3 1500 Agreda Jimenez Carla Alcampo Scorpio-71 13,93
4 1734 LABARTA GARCIA CELIA PEDROLA 14,01
5 Monzón Leonar Ana St. Casablanca 12,81
6 Luengo Perex Aitana St. Casablanca 12,31
7 1582 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA Zgz. Atletismo 12,22
8
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120m Sub14 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1629  ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT 17,16
2 1568  PARDINA ALCALA LAURA ESCUELA ZENIT 20,74
3 1570  RENOM LAJUSTICIA ALICE ESCUELA ZENIT NP
4 1732 Andrés Serrano María Alcampo Scorpio-71 18,43
5 1503 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA Alcampo Scorpio-71 18,03
6 1574 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA Zgz. Atletismo 18,83
7 1702 CASADO ECHEVERRIA-TORRES MAGDA AD. Pirineos 18,71
8 1512 Casas Lacasa Beatriz Alcampo Scorpio-71 17,05

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,5
1 1576 CHAO ALONSO VEGA Zgz. Atletismo 19,50
2 1720 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 22,05
3 1577 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ Zgz. Atletismo 19,81
4 1691 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA  ATLETISMO ALAS 22,13
5 1579 ESCARZA CHAVES SILVIA Zgz. Atletismo NP
6 1580 FRAGO CHIA CARLA Zgz. Atletismo 18,00
7 1581 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA Zgz. Atletismo 16,32
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4,4
1 1672 FUERTES MATA JULIA J. Zurita 16,40
2 1766 GALINDO OLIVEIRA ASHLEY Zgz. Atletismo 16,16
3 1583 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA Zgz. Atletismo 17,89
4 1521 García Fernandez Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71 20,27
5 1762 GILA BERNAL VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT 17,33
6 1525 Guerrero Sahm Matilde Alcampo Scorpio-71 18,08
7 1585 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH Zgz. Atletismo 19,50
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,6
1 1529 Ibáñez Abad Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71 21,19
2 1586 JURADO OCON JULIA Zgz. Atletismo 18,58
3 1587 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE Zgz. Atletismo 18,91
4 1588 LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA Zgz. Atletismo 16,64
5 1715 Lázaro Moya Sofía ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 17,56
6 1531 López Blasco Noa Alcampo Scorpio-71 18,93
7 Luengo Perex Aitana St. Casablanca 18,72
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,4
1 1590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA Zgz. Atletismo 20,81
2 1701 MARTINEZ AZNAR ANDREA AD. Pirineos 20,06
3 1698 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS 20,35
4 1671 MIGUEL COLL ANGELA J. Zurita 18,60
5 1616 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA Marianistas El Pilar 18,56
6 Monzón Leonar Ana St. Casablanca 18,06
7 1540 OLMEDILLASPERNÍA CLAUDIA Alcampo Scorpio-71 20,37
8 1541 Orte Cervantes Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71 19,84
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,5
1 1775 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA San José 17,20
2 1593 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA Zgz. Atletismo 19,39
3 1594 PEREZ BERNAD CLAUDIA Zgz. Atletismo 20,18
4 1597 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA Zgz. Atletismo 17,63
5 1622 QUIROGA ACIN MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar 19,12
6 1674 REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA J. Zurita 18,26
7 1614 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA Marianistas El Pilar 17,79
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,8
1 1550 Rodrigo Lorán Blanca Alcampo Scorpio-71 20,75
2 1600 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA Zgz. Atletismo 19,31
3 1551 San Vicente Vicente Julieta Alcampo Scorpio-71 19,10
4 1714 Sierra Berdun Irene ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 18,47
5 1559 Solano Ruiz Elisa Alcampo Scorpio-71 17,80
6 1561 Vicente Alisedo Lucia Alcampo Scorpio-71 19,33
7 1630 VILLA MOLINERO MARINA Zgz. Atletismo 19,50
8 1719 Zafra Aguilar Lucía ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 21,15
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500m Sub14 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1729 LANAU MARCO MARTINA ELITE SPORT 1:32.22
1564  JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA ESCUELA ZENIT 1:36.97
1725 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA ELITE SPORT 1:38.07
1567  COARASA BAQUER CARMEN ESCUELA ZENIT 1:40.22
1534 Madrid Martin noa Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:44.11
1528 Ibáñez Benito María Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:46.57
1737 PEREZ CARBO INES ROMAREDA CD 1:47.46
1738 SALANOVA CALVO LAURA AUREAROMAREDA CD 1:47.50
1548 Rivas Molina Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:49.85
1782 GASTELAARS VELA CARLOTA CA Cuarte 1:54.10
1764 SANCHEZ URETA NAHIKARE ESCUELA ZENIT 2:03.66
1789 DÍEZ GRACIA MARINA CA Cuarte 2:13.22
1542 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP

APELLIDOS



Peso sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1729 LANAU MARCO MARTINA ELITE SPORT 6,78 6,79 - 6,79
1531 López Blasco Noa Alcampo Scorpio-71 5,36 6,73 6,42 6,73
1547 Redondo Compaired Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71 6,48 6,70 6,25 6,70
1550 Rodrigo Lorán Blanca Alcampo Scorpio-71 4,61 5,58 5,66 5,66
1776 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA LA ESTRELLA X 5,14 X 5,14
1606 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL Zgz. Atletismo X 5,01 4,90 5,01
1518 Fidalgo Valles Ariana Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 4,25 X 4,25
1565  ARCEGA ARCEGA SOFIA ESCUELA ZENIT X 4,17 X 4,17
1696 LANZÁN FÁBREGAS OLIVIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 3,45 3,71 3,98 3,98
1558 Seguí Alonso-Lej Esther Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 3,60 3,01 3,60
1761 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MONICA ESCUELA ZENIT X 3,58 X 3,58
1529 Ibáñez Abad Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71 X X 1,71 1,71

APELLIDOS



Triple Sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1559 Solano Ruiz Elisa Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,90 X 9,30 9,30
1539 Nieto Bernad Nora Alcampo Scorpio-71 X X 8,78 8,78
1582 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA Zgz. Atletismo 8,73 8,26 8,36 8,73
1552 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,30 X 8,50 8,50
1601 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL Zgz. Atletismo 8,32 8,14 8,29 8,32
1607 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER Zgz. Atletismo 8,00 7,94 8,31 8,31
1619 ROMERA TORRES IRENE Marianistas El Pilar 7,84 8,00 7,55 8,00
1695 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA  ATLETISMO ALAS 7,17 7,00 7,99 7,99
1591 MELIC VILLAR BERTA Zgz. Atletismo 7,82 7,75 7,99 7,99
1692 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA  ATLETISMO ALAS X 7,98 7,90 7,98
1573 CABREJAS PÉREZ ABRIL Zgz. Atletismo 7,40 6,79 7,70 7,70
1525 Guerrero Sahm Matilde Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 7,61 7,65 7,65
1534 Madrid Martin noa Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,64 7,65 X 7,65
1526 Hernando Ruiz-Belloso Celia Alcampo Scorpio-71 X X 7,60 7,60
1598 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN Zgz. Atletismo 7,00 7,43 7,59 7,59
1557 Sanz Moreno Leyre Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,43 7,52 7,33 7,52
1546 RAMON FECE LEYRE Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,37 7,46 7,48 7,48
1548 Rivas Molina Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71 6,35 6,78 7,30 7,30
1514 Contamina Ferrer Laura Alcampo Scorpio-71 6,87 7,23 7,24 7,24
1620 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA Marianistas El Pilar 6,95 7,23 7,13 7,23
1690 CAVERO TIRADO LUCIA  ATLETISMO ALAS X 7,12 X 7,12
1521 García Fernandez Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,08 6,94 7,01 7,08
1720 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X 6,48 6,67 6,67
1500 Agreda Jimenez Carla Alcampo Scorpio-71 6,64 6,62 X 6,64
1764 SANCHEZ URETA NAHIKARE ESCUELA ZENIT 6,59 X - 6,59
1723 Diez Arregui Ximena Rainbow Team 6,59 6,48 6,38 6,59
1602 SERRATE CASTEJÓN OLAYA Zgz. Atletismo 6,56 6,59 6,36 6,59
1699 REVUELTA GARCÍA CLAUDIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 6,34 X 6,52 6,52
1719 Zafra Aguilar Lucía ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X 6,42 X 6,42
1721 Pérez Gil Nerea Rainbow Team X 6,36 X 6,36
1537 Morales Marzo Lucía Alcampo Scorpio-71 X X X NM
1722 Galvez Orduña Irene Rainbow Team X X X NM
1522 García Casanova Daniela Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP

APELLIDOS


